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198306150000
93630

06/15/1983
12:00:00

KLEIN ALVIN
E.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

51 132

198306150000
93690

06/15/1983
12:00:00

KLEIN ALVIN
E.

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENTRAL
BANK BHAM

51 132

198306150000
93640

06/15/1983
12:00:00

KLEIN ALVIN
E.

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TUCKER,
JAMES B. &
LINDA

51 132 Other:REAL
VOLUME 410,
PAGE 963 &
964


